
 

Ankle Dorsiflexion Assist 
(DFA) Systems 

The Ankle Dorsiflexion Assist (DFA) System addresses calf muscle contracture - or the potential to 
develop a contracture - in the presence of the following problems and diagnoses: 

· Cerebral palsy 
· Traumatic Brain Injury – acute, post-acute, and 

chronic phases 
· Hemiplegia due to Stroke – acute, post-acute, and 

chronic phases 

· Multiple Sclerosis  
· Congenital Equinus Deformity 
· Plantar fasciitis  
· Toe Walking 
· Talipes Equinovarus (flexible type) 

Choose the system(s) you need to meet your client's needs… 

GAIT TRAINER SYSTEM SLEEP SYSTEM 
The Gait Trainer can be configured for either in-shoe 
or outside-of-shoe wear. The TogRite Cross Strap  both 
mimics and assists the muscles that dorsiflex the ankle 
both eccentrically at weight assumption and 
concentrically in the swing phase of gait. 

Reduce or prevent calf contractures with a 
comfortable, sleep-friendly system that 
provides low-load, prolonged elongation to 
shortened calf muscle and soft tissues while 
protecting the midtarsal joint from strain. 

    

Gait Trainer In Shoe Gait Trainer Over Shoe Sleep System 
· Simplicity  
· Support (don’t supplant) – dynamic ankle motion  
· Extra clinical hands 
· Progressive application to accommodate changes 
· Preview orthotic design 

· Midfoot Joint Support Split Strap  
· Supination or Pronation Support  
· Forefoot DF Strap  
· 5-pronged DF Split Strap  

…Or order the Combination package that includes both the Gait Trainer and Sleeping systems, 
for 24-hour therapy! 
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Models, Pricing & Sizes 

Introductory pricing ONLY AVAILABLE THROUGH DECEMBER 31, 2019 

“G” = Gait Trainer System “S” = Sleeping System “C” = Combination System 
 

Model # Description Shoe Size (US) 
Introductory Price 

(US Only) 
#AK104S Infant DFA Sleep Infant 2 - Toddler 6 Sleep: $46 
#AK204G 
#AK204S 
#AK204C 

Preschool DFA Gait 
Preschool DFA Sleep 
Preschool DFA Combo 

Pre-Walking 3 thru 6 
Toddler 6.5 thru 8.5 

Gait: 
Sleep: 

Combo: 

$23 
$52 
$68 

#AK304G 
#AK304S 
#AK304C 

Young School Age DFA Gait 
Young School Age DFA Sleep 
Young School Age DFA Combo 

Toddler 9 thru 13.5  
Girls & Boys 1 thru 2 

Gait: 
Sleep: 

Combo: 

$26 
$58 
$76 

#AK314G 
#AK314S 
#AK314C 

Older School Age DFA Gait 
Older School Age DFA Sleep 
Older School Age DFA Combo 

Girls & Boys 3 thru 6 
Gait: 

Sleep: 
Combo: 

$26 
$62 
$79 

#AK404G 
#AK404S 
#AK404C 

Adolescent/Small Adult DFA Gait 
Adolescent/Small Adult DFA Sleep 
Adolescent/Small Adult DFA Combo 

Girls/Women 
5 thru 8.5 

Boys/Men 3 thru 6.5 

Gait: 
Sleep: 

Combo: 

$30 
$68 
$88 

#AK504G 
#AK504S 
#AK504C 

Medium/Large Adult DFA Gait 
Medium/Large Adult DFA Sleep 
Medium/Large Adult DFA Combo 

Women 9 thru 12 
Men 7 thru 9.5 

Gait: 
Sleep: 

Combo: 

$32 
$70 
$92 

#AK604G 
#AK604S 
#AK604C 

X Large Adult DFA Gait 
X Large Adult DFA Sleep 
X Large Adult DFA Combo 

Men 10 thru 15 
Gait: 

Sleep: 
Combo: 

$38 
$74 
$98 

 

How to Order 
q In the USA, contact TheraTogs for ordering information: info@theratogs.com 

q Outside the USA, the DFA system is carried by leading distributors in the physical rehabilitation field; 
pricing will vary by country. Contact us for more details. 
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